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(602) 248-7787 

 

Arizona REALTORS® Current Issues/Updates 
• Michelle Lind, Esq., Chief Executive Officer michellelind@aaronline.com 
• Gary Nelson, President gary@garynelsongroup.com 
• Eric Gibbs, President-elect broker@rogintegrity.com 
• Shelley Ostrowski, First Vice President shelley@roggateway.com  
• Sindy Ready, Treasurer sindy@azgreathomes.com  
• Diana Bingham, Region 1 Vice President binghamdiana@gmail.com  
• Dena Greenawalt, Region 2 Vice President denag@dmgazhomes.com  
• Bryan Anderson, Region 3 Vice President pinetopbryan@gmail.com 
• Deb Fisher, Region 4 Vice President debfisherreax@gmail.com  
• Steve Redmond, Region 5 Vice President stever@longrealty.com  

 
Political/Legislative Updates 

• Matthew Contorelli, Government Affairs Director matthewcontorelli@aaronline.com  

Risk Management/Legal Issues/Forms 
• Scott Drucker, Esq., General Counsel/Assistant CEO scottdrucker@aaronline.com 
• Nikki Salgat, Esq., Assistant General Counsel nikkisalgat@aaronline.com 
• Jan Steward, Risk Management Director jansteward@aaronline.com 

 
Professional Standards/Dispute Resolution 

• Nikki Salgat, Esq., Assistant General Counsel nikkisalgat@aaronline.com 
 
TransactionDesk/AuthentiSign/SSO – Training Classes and Information 

• Dan Pemberton, Director, Business Services & Technology danpemberton@aaronline.com  
• Rebecca Perks, Business Application Specialist rebeccaperks@aaronline.com 

 
Arizona REALTORS® Website Tools and Content   

• Nikki Salgat, Esq., Associate Counsel nikkisalgat@aaronline.com 
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